
MEN'S 183.0 RESULTS

Men's 183.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 169.0 280.0

2 Hunter Miller Oskaloosa High School 171.0 190.0

3 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 190.0

4 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 174.2 165.0

5 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 150.0

6 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 130.0

7 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 0.0

Men's 183.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 169.0 365.0

2 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 290.0

3 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 275.0

4 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 265.0

5 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 174.2 245.0

6 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 225.0

7 Hunter Miller Oskaloosa High School 171.0 0.0

Men's 183.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 169.0 250.0

2 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 174.2 210.0

3 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 195.0

4 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 165.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 155.0

6 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 125.0

7 Hunter Miller Oskaloosa High School 171.0 0.0

Men's 183.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 169.0 895.0 10

2 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 175.0 630.0 8

3 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 174.2 620.0 6

4 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 570.0 4

5 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 485.0 2

6 William  Adkins Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 480.0 1

7 Hunter Miller Oskaloosa High School 171.0 190.0 0


